
25th – 27th November
Green Party Annual Convention 2022

Leading & delivering change

Local activities in Athlone 

11:00-11:30 B R E A K

09:00-11:00 Motions

18:10-18:20

18:00-18:10

17:15-18:00

18:20-19:00

Cathaoirleach Address

Deputy Leader's Address - Minister Catherine Martin TD
- Minister Eamon Ryan TD& Leader's Address

Reforming childcare in Ireland
Minister Roderic O'Gorman with Francis 
Byrne, Eilish Balfe and Catherine Joseph

A new dawn for arts and culture
Minister Catherine Martin with Cllr Hazel Chu, 
Angela Dorgan, Buzz O'Neill and Kate BarryFriday 25.11.22

Saturday 26.11.22

18:30-18:45

09:30-10:15

18:45-19:00

10:15-10:30

Welcome to Athlone
Cllr Louise Heavin

Member-led event
A Midlands’ Public Bank 
in support of Just 
Transition Plans 

Opening Address 
Senator Pauline O'Reilly,  National Chair

Report of Young 
Greens Chair

19:00-21:00

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:30-12:30

14:30-15:45

15:45-16:45

12:30-13:30

Building sustainable communities in 
our towns
Cllr. Louise Heavin with Minister 
Malcolm Noonan, Steven Matthews TD, 
Bernadine Caroll and Jane Meade

Report of Policy Chair

Report of Treasurer

Executive Committee election hustings
Speeches followed by voting 

live broadcast 
on RTE

Exhibition space 
open Saturday 
9.00 to 5.00

Climate and politics 
Minister Eamon Ryan with Minister Leonore 
Gewessler, Oisín Coghlan and Sadhbh O'Neill

16:45-17:15

13:30-14:30

B R E A K

L U N C H T I M E

Sunday 27.11.22

11:00-11:15 Report of Mná Glasa

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00

Report of Just 
Transition Group

Masterclass in 
Socia Media

Member-led event
Where next with the 
Greyhound Industry in 
Ireland

Masterclass in energy
and sustainability
Paul Kenny

Convention close

- TD Neasa Hourigan

20:15–01:30 Canapés followed by Gala Dinner 

NORTHGATE SUITE MAIN STAGE – MARINA SUITEMAIN STAGE – MARINA SUITE EARLS SUITE

14:30-15:3014:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

Mná Glasa  - 
Equality through 
contraception

Local 
Government 
Group AGM

Green Party NI - 
What's next for 
the North

National Coordinator Address

European Green Deal - Europe’s Man on the Moon Moment
The influence of Brussels over our climate future,
with MEPs Grace O'Sullivan and Ciarán Cuffe

From Policy 
Creation to 
Implementation

11:30-13:00
Getting election 
ready
Campaigning, 
planning and 
canvassing

15:30-16:30

- Cllr Michael Pidgeon

– Senator Pauline O'Reilly, National Chair


