## **Green Party Annual Convention 2022**

& Leader's Address - Minister Eamon Ryan TD

20:15-01:30 Canapés followed by Gala Dinner

25th - 27th November





## -S

Saturday <b>26.11.22</b>			Sunday 27.11.22
IN STAGE - MARINA SHITE	NORTHGATE SUITE	FADIS SIIITE	MAIN STAGE - MARINA SUITE

MAIN STAGE - M	IARINA SUITE	NORTHGATE SUIT	E EARLS SUITE	MAIN STAGE - M	MARINA SUITE
09:00-11:00	Motions			09:30-10:15	Member-led event
11:00-11:30	BREAK		A Midlands' Public Bank		
11:30-12:30	Climate and politics Minister Eamon Ryan with Minister Leonore	11:30-13:00 Getting election ready Campaigning,	1		in support of Just Transition Plans
	Gewessler, Oisín Coghlan and Sadhbh O'Neill				10:15-10:30
12:30-13:30	Reforming childcare in Ireland Minister Roderic O'Gorman with Francis	canvassing			Oreens Onan
Byrne, Eilish Balfe and Catherine Joseph				10:30-10:45	Report of Policy Chair
13:30-14:30	LUNCHTIME	ž	i	10:45-11:00	Report of Treasurer
14:30-15:45	Executive Committee election hustings	14:30-15:30			Report of Mná Glasa
14.30-13.43	Speeches followed by voting	Local Government Group AGM	Mná Glasa - Equality through contraception	11:15-11:30	Report of Just Transition Group
15:45-16:45	A new dawn for arts and culture  Minister Catherine Martin with Cllr Hazel Chu,  Angela Dorgan, Buzz O'Neill and Kate Barry	15:30-16:30 Green Party NI - What's next for the North	15:30-16:30 From Policy Creation to Implementation	11:30-12:15	Masterclass in Socia Media
16:45-17:15		12:15-13:00	Member-led event Where next with the		
	BREAK				
17:15-18:00	European Green Deal - Europe's Man on the Moon The influence of Brussels over our climate future, with MEPs Grace O'Sullivan and Ciarán Cuffe	Moment	Exhibition space open Saturday		<b>Greyhound Industry in</b> <b>Ireland</b> - TD Neasa Houriga
18:00-18:10	National Coordinator Address - Cllr Michael Pidge	on	9.00 to 5.00	13:00-14:00	Masterclass in energy and sustainability Paul Kenny
18:10-18:20	Cathaoirleach Address – Senator Pauline O'Reilly, National Chair		LIVE live broadcast	14:00	Convention close
18:20-19:00	<b>Deputy Leader's Address</b> - Minister Catherine Mar	tin TD	on RTE	14.00	Convention close

## Friday 25.11.22

18:30-18:45

**Welcome to Athlone** 

CIIr Louise Heavin

18:45-19:00

**Opening Address** 

Senator Pauline O'Reilly, National Chair

19:00-21:00

**Building sustainable communities in** our towns

Cllr. Louise Heavin with Minister Malcolm Noonan, Steven Matthews TD, Bernadine Caroll and Jane Meade

